## Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs

4 September 2009

## Agreement between The Government of Iceland and the Resolution Committee of Kaupthing finalised

Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs

## **Summary:**

Press release announcing the agreement between the Icelandic government and the Resolution Committee to capitalize New Kaupthing.

To read this article in its entirety, please use the link provided below: View Full Page

## **Recommended Citation:**

(Ministry of Finance 2009b) Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs (Ministry of Finance). 2009b. "Agreement between The Government of Iceland and the Resolution Committee of Kaupthing Finalised." Press Release No. 61/2009, September 4, 2009.